
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
777 
319 
84 

199 

333 

Name 
Richard Oliveira 
Higor Vidotto 
Juninho Moreira 
Raquel Vaz 

Cleber Araujo 

Equipe 
Cajuru Racing 
TEXX PSBK 
Team Racing22 
Cajuru Racing 

W2V Motorsport 

Moto 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 
HONDA CBR 650R 

HONDA CBR 650R 

Best Tm 
1:11.676 
1:11.901 
1:12.296 
1:12.320 

1:14.393 

Diff 

0.225 
0.620 
0.644 

Gap 

0.225 
0.395 
0.024 

Laps 
5 
6 
5 
5 

5 

In Lap 
5 
6 
5 
5 

5 

Class 
PRO 
LIGHT 
PRO 
PRO 

LIGHT 

Sub Class Best Speed 
153,591 
153,111 
152,274 
152,223 

147,982 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#333 PNEU INVERTIDO 
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9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2023 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

Warm up - CBR 650R 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 8:09:58 

Autódromo Zilmar Beux 3,058 km 

05/11/2023 08:11 


